
Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Michelle Romein 2001 1:18,48 1:15,89 PR

Kajsa Kes 2004 1:28,13 1:20,66 PR

Lani aan het Rot 2001 1:30,49 1:33,32

Laura Bakker 2003 1:34,10 1:36,28

Annelot de Weert 2004 1:43,17 1:38,07 PR

Stijn Boer 2004 1:42,64 1:43,23

Anna Reinhold 2002 1:39,88 1:45,67

Deinze de Groot 2004 1:51,54 PR

Masin Achghouyab 2003 1:59,35 2:00,66

100m borstcrawl



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Jesse van Langelaar 2007 0:43,03 0:40,83 PR

Kelvin Engelshoven 2005 0:48,58 0:46,89 PR

Fenna Peters 2008 0:48,53 0:49,73

Anne Foekema 2008 0:54,43 0:50,16 PR

Kyan Oosterbaan 2009 0:52,16 0:50,52 PR

Nudem Karakilic 2007 0:49,81 0:51,48

Floor van Heteren 2006 0:54,77 0:53,93 PR

Eloïse Kalkhoven 2008 0:51,36 0:54,24

Soemaira Boldewijn 2007 0:55,18 0:55,53

Lucas van Langelaar 2007 1:01,50 0:56,25 PR

Olivia Bavelaar 2008 1:07,68 0:58,38 PR

Lena Kooyman 2009 1:02,79 PR

Ronja Eijben 2009 0:55,49 1:03,72

Iris van Langelaar 2010 1:16,45 1:06,95 PR

Brent Bankras 2009 1:17,42 1:07,44 PR

Amber Meinen 2007 1:07,10 1:07,47

Berkay Okyay 2010 1:09,51 PR

Magari Wydh 2010 1:12,30 PR

Fadli Bashel 2010 1:12,32 PR

Ruben Meinen 2009 1:15,15 1:27,92

Sarah Chahboun 2011 1:51,96 1:29,08 PR

Ayse Tutar 2011 1:34,09 PR

Elyas Hussein zada 2009 1:35,67 PR

50m Borstcrawl



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Omar Al Abdellaoui 2011 0:36,19 PR

Nine Minneboo 2010 0:41,29 PR

Sanne van Langelaar 2010 0:54,22 0:43,84 PR

Marcus Janssen 2010 0:46,60 PR

Senna Boeschoten 2012 1:20,53 PR

25m Borstcrawl



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Michelle Romein 2001 1:47,90 1:36,97 PR

Anna Reinhold 2002 2:20,93 1:58,34 PR

Kajsa Kes 2004 1:58,98 PR

Laura Bakker 2003 2:01,21 PR

Annelot de Weert 2004 2:05,84 PR

Deinze de Groot 2004 2:09,94 PR

Stijn Boer 2004 2:10,13 PR

Masin Achghouyab 2003 2:27,09 PR

100m schoolslag



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Eloïse Kalkhoven 2008 0:53,82 0:53,80 PR

Jesse van Langelaar 2007 1:06,83 0:59,32 PR

Nudem Karakilic 2007 1:00,24 1:00,05 PR

Fenna Peters 2008 0:59,37 1:02,06

Kelvin Engelshoven 2005 1:05,78 1:02,50 PR

Anne Foekema 2008 1:01,67 1:03,09

Kyan Oosterbaan 2009 1:07,80 1:04,19 PR

Floor van Heteren 2006 1:04,44 1:06,43

Olivia Bavelaar 2008 1:05,59 1:06,96

Ronja Eijben 2009 1:13,03 1:07,99 PR

Soemaira Boldewijn 2007 1:14,43 1:08,28 PR

Magari Wydh 2010 1:14,65 PR

Iris van Langelaar 2010 1:24,97 1:15,91 PR

Amber Meinen 2007 1:22,06 1:16,07 PR

Lucas van Langelaar 2007 1:17,51 1:17,57

Berkay Okyay 2010 1:30,03 1:20,21 PR

Lena Kooyman 2009 1:23,17 PR

Sarah Chahboun 2011 1:45,56 1:23,73 PR

Brent Bankras 2009 1:27,71 1:28,12

Ruben Meinen 2009 1:39,44 1:30,30 PR

Fadli Bashel 2010 1:31,59 1:32,48

Elyas Hussein zada 2009 1:37,73 PR

Ayse Tutar 2011 1:47,87 PR

50m Schoolslag



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Marcus Janssen 2010 0:41,40 PR

Nine Minneboo 2010 0:49,91 PR

Senna Boeschoten 2012 0:51,79 PR

Sanne van Langelaar 2010 1:02,14 0:54,26 PR

Omar Al Abdellaoui 2011 0:55,72 PR

25m Schoolslag



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Michelle Romein 2001 0:42,62 0:43,65

Kajsa Kes 2004 0:44,36 0:44,09 PR

Laura Bakker 2003 0:45,26 0:46,63

Stijn Boer 2004 0:47,62 0:47,35 PR

Lani aan het Rot 2001 0:46,10 0:48,45

Jesse van Langelaar 2007 0:50,35 0:49,94 PR

Annelot de Weert 2004 0:53,17 0:51,97 PR

Deinze de Groot 2004 0:52,32 PR

Soemaira Boldewijn 2007 0:55,51 0:53,90 PR

Kelvin van Engelshoven 2005 0:55,07 0:54,08 PR

Anna Reinhold 2002 0:49,15 0:54,27

Nudem Karakilic 2007 0:52,88 0:55,71

Fenna Peters 2008 1:01,11 0:58,70 PR

Anne Foekema 2008 0:56,67 0:59,53

Eloïse Kalkhoven 2008 1:03,41 1:00,27 PR

Kyan Oosterbaan 2009 0:59,49 1:00,48

Masin Achghouyab 2003 1:02,35 1:00,96 PR

Floor van Heteren 2006 0:58,63 1:03,63

Lena Kooyman 2009 1:05,90 PR

Ronja Eijben 2009 1:10,68 1:06,35 PR

Olivia Bavelaar 2008 1:05,39 1:06,76

Lucas van Langelaar 2007 1:09,11 1:06,92 PR

Iris van Langelaar 2010 1:18,76 1:07,51 PR

Amber Meinen 2007 1:04,02 1:08,82

Fadli Bashel 2010 1:10,35 1:12,10

Berkay Okyay 2010 1:18,41 1:13,16 PR

Nazlican Yildirim 2008 1:25,95 1:18,10 PR

Ruben Meinen 2009 1:10,72 1:19,09

Sarah Chahboun 2011 1:45,54 1:22,53 PR

Brent Bankras 2009 1:20,92 1:23,65

Magari Wydh 2010 1:24,35 PR

Elyas Hussein zada 2009 1:26,09 PR

Ayse Tutar 2011 1:29,46 PR

50m Rugcrawl



Roepnaam Achternaam Jaar Oude tijd Nieuwe tijd Persoonlijk record

Omar Al Abdellaoui 2011 0:39,31 PR

Marcus Janssen 2010 0:45,44 PR

Nine Minneboo 2010 0:46,80 PR

Sanne van Langelaar 2010 0:41,59 0:48,86

Senna Boeschoten 2012 0:49,40 PR

25m Rugcrawl


